
Manufacturing Companies Hiring NOW! 

 

Learn more about Manufacturing Jobs by watching these videos: 

 

Manufacturing Overview 

Manufacturing Occupations 

 

Airgas – South St. Paul - https://www.airgas.com/careers 

Lead Operator 

 

Akona Manufacturing – Rosemount - https://www.tccmaterials.com/about/employment/ 

Production Worker – 2nd shift 

 

Analog Technologies – Burnsville - http://www.analog-tech.com/careers.html 

Assembler, Assembly Operator: Wave Solder, Inspector, SMT Line Operator, Operator, Buyer 

 

Anchor Glass – Shakopee - https://anchorglass.com/careers/ 

Line Controller-General Production, Electrical Engineer/Engineering Services Manager 

 

Aqseptence Group (Johnson Screens) – New Brighton - https://www.aqseptence.com/en/about-us/career/ 

Quality Inspector – 2nd shift, Production Supervisor – 2nd shift, Welder I – 2nd shift 

 

Boston Scientific – Arden Hills - https://www.bostonscientific.com/en-US/careers.html 

Medical Device Assembly II, Quality Technician, Machine Operator, Manufacturing Engineer, Machinist 

 

BTD – Lakeville - https://btdmfg.com/employment_opportunities/ 

Production Operator, Paint line Operator, Welder, Warehouse Material Handler, Robot Welder, Maintenance 

Technician 

 

By the Yard – Jordan – www.bytheyard.net 

CNC Operator, Production Generalist 

 

Cambria – Le Sueur – www.cambriausa.com 

Production Operator, Quality Control Inspector, Jot Operator, Warehouse Operator, Polish Operator, Calibrator 

Operator, Pre-Mix Operator, Utility Operator 

 

Cargill – Minnetonka - https://careers.cargill.com/ 

Food handler, Sanitation, Category Lead Specialties 

 

Catallia Foods – Eagan - https://catallia.com/careers/ 

Mixer/Operator, Production Team, Warehouse Associates 

 

CHS – Inver Grove Heights - https://www.chsinc.com/careers/locations-to-work 

Production Worker 

 

Collins Aerospace – Burnsville - https://jobs.collinsaerospace.com/ 

Chief manufacturing Engineer, Manufacturing Engineering Intern, Manufacturing Engineering CO-OP,  

Senior Engineer, Mechanical Repair Tech III, Machinist IV 
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Contech Engineered Solutions – Shakopee - https://careers.conteches.com/ 

Manufacturing Technician 

 

Eaton – Eden Prairie - https://jobs.eaton.com/ 

Production Support Engineer, Lead Product Engineer, Master Technician 

 

Emerson – Elk River - https://emerson.taleo.net/careersection/ex/jobsearch.ftl? 

Assemblers, Metal Finisher, Machinist Lead, Maintenance Technician Intern 

 

General Mills – Golden Valley - https://careers.generalmills.com/talent-areas/#manufacturing 

Manufacturing Supervisor, Pilot Plant Manufacturing Operations Technician, Production Technician, Lab 

Technician, Maintenance Mechanic, Seasonal Operator 

 

Gopher Resource – Eagan - https://www.gopherresource.com/careers.html 

Process Engineering manager, Maintenance Mechanic, Shift Supervisor 

 

Huebsch – Eagan - https://theapplicantmanager.com/careers?co=hu 

Production Operator 

 

Inspiration Design Center – Burnsville - https://www.inspirationdesigncenter.com/careers/ 

Machine Operator, Stone Polisher 

 

International Paper – Shakopee - https://jobs.internationalpaper.com/ 

General Laborer, Forklift Driver 

 

J&L Wire - Saint Paul – www.indeed.com 

Machine Operators, Industrial Maintenance Mechanic, Forklift/Machine Operator 

 

Johnson Anderson – Shakopee - https://www.johnsonanderson.com/contact/employment-opportunities.html 

Jet Press Operator, Envelope Converter Operator, Envelope Machine Adjuster 

 

KEB America – Shakopee - https://www.kebamerica.com/careers/ 

CNC Machinist, Electronic Assembly, Friction Line Machine Operator, Mechanical Magnet Assembly, Order 

Picker, Packager (Electronics), Service Repair Technician, Electrical Design Engineer Intern 

 

Liberty Tire – Savage – www.indeed.com 

Manufacturing Operational Technician, Production Laborer, Maintenance Apprentice 

 

Linders Specialty Company – St. Paul - https://www.lscmetalfab.com/ 

Roll Bending/Tube Bending Operator 

 

Lofton Label – Inver Grove Heights - https://loftonlabel.com/about/careers/ 

Flexo Press Operator, Job Expeditor, Project Manager 

 

Lotus Technical – Brooklyn Park - https://lotustechnical.com/ 

Machine Operators/ Process Operator, Welder, Production Manager, Material Handler, Production Manager 

 

Michaels Foods – Minnetonka - https://jobs.postholdings.com/michael-foods 

Production Superintendent, Stacker, Production Supervisor, Maintenance Mechanic 
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National Choice Bakery – South St. Paul – www.indeed.com 

Production Team Member, Production Lead, Maintenance Technician 

 

North Star Sheets – Cottage Grove - https://northstarsheets.com/employment-opportunities/ 

Production, Shipping, Maintenance 

 

Plaas Inc. – Redwing - http://www.plaasinc.com/employment/ 

Journeymen, Welders, Pipe Fitters, Project Managers, Supervisors 

 

Polar Semiconductor – Bloomington - https://polarsemi.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/Polar 

Equipment Maintenance Technician, Senior Warehouse Specialist 

 

Quali Tech – Chaska - https://qualitechco.applicantpro.com/jobs/ 

Production Mixing Technicians, Production Technician Lead 

 

Quality Ingredients – Burnsville – www.indeed.com 

Food Manufacturing 

 

Resource MFG – Fridley - https://www.resourcemfg.com/ 

Assembly, Warehouse 

 

Sanimax – South St. Paul - https://job.sanimax.com/job-categories/operations-production/ 

Plant Operator, Laborer, Lead Plant Operator, Laborer, Maintenance Technician 

 

Shutterfly – Shakopee - https://jobs.jobvite.com/shutterfly 

Manufacturing Quality Engineer, Machine Operators, Press Operator Lead, Digital Print & Bindery Operator 

Specialists 

 

Spectro Alloys – Rosemount - https://www.spectroalloys.com/careers 

Plant Helpers, Sorting Assistants 

 

Tapemark – West St. Paul - https://www.tapemark.com/careers/openings 

Manufacturing Operator/Technician, Packaging Technician, Production Maintenance Technician,  

Quality Inspector 

 

TCC Materials – St. Paul - https://www.tccmaterials.com/about/employment/ 

Production Worker, Plant Support Specialist/Customer Service 

 

Viking Drill and Tool – St. Paul - http://www.vikingdrill.com/viking-Employment.php 

Machine Operators, Industrial Maintenance Mechanic, Machine Set-Up 

 

Villaume Industries – St Paul https://villaume.com/careers/ 

Manufacturing – Wood Assembly 1st and 2nd shift 

 

White House Custom Color (Eagan) https://www.whcc.com/about/careers#openingsProduction 

Production-Order Entry, Production Team Lead 

 

Wipaire, Inc. – South St Paul - e-mail resume to:  hr@wipaire.com 

Composites Fabrication Technician  
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